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PRESIDENTIAL APPROVAL TABLE

Not so Not so

Very strongly/ Dis- Very strongly/ (VOL.)

Approve strongly DK/Ref approve strongly DK/Ref DK/Ref N

% % % % % %

TOTAL 46 27 18 44 30 14 10 1503

SEX

Men 46 26 19 44 29 15 10 694

Women 46 29 18 44 31 13 10 809

AGE

18-49 46 26 21 43 26 17 11 653

50+ 45 30 16 45 35 10 10 833

DETAILED AGE

18-29 50 25 24 41 18 23 9 217

30-49 44 26 19 44 31 13 12 436

50-64 47 31 16 45 34 11 8 472

65+ 43 28 15 45 36 10 12 361

SEX BY AGE

Men 18-49 47 24 23 43 25 19 10 340

Men 50+ 44 29 15 45 35 10 11 348

Women 18-49 46 27 19 43 28 15 11 313

Women 50+ 46 30 16 45 34 11 9 485

RACE

White, non-Hispanic 37 20 17 53 38 16 10 1135

Black, non-Hispanic 92 75 17 4 0 3 4 131

Hispanic 54 28 26 33 15 18 13 112

EDUCATION

College grad+ 46 26 21 45 33 12 8 542

Some college 42 27 15 49 37 11 9 397

HS or less 48 29 19 41 24 16 12 560

INCOME

$75,000+ 44 24 20 48 36 12 8 432

$30,000-$74,999 45 28 17 46 31 15 9 474

<$30,000 51 31 20 37 23 14 12 429

RELIGIOUS PREFERENCE

Total White NH Prot. 27 14 13 61 45 16 12 627

White NH evang. Prot. 17 8 9 69 53 16 14 314

White NH mainline Prot. 38 20 18 53 37 16 10 313

Total Catholic 44 24 20 45 29 16 11 330

White NH Cath. 40 22 18 50 40 11 10 246

Unaffiliated 62 36 26 30 14 16 8 231

REGION

Northeast 55 31 25 39 24 15 6 303

Midwest 44 27 17 42 28 13 14 369

South 43 28 15 47 34 13 10 571

West 43 23 20 46 31 16 10 260

Q1: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handing his job as president?

Q1a: Do you (approve/disapprove) very strongly, or not so strongly?
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PRESIDENTIAL APPROVAL TABLE

Not so Not so

Very strongly/ Dis- Very strongly/ (VOL.)

Approve strongly DK/Ref approve strongly DK/Ref DK/Ref N

% % % % % %

REGISTERED VOTER

Yes, certain 45 28 18 46 34 12 9 1214

Not registered 47 27 20 38 18 20 15 289

PARTY ID

Republican 14 7 7 78 59 19 8 429

Democrat 78 52 26 15 6 9 8 454

Independent 44 25 19 45 29 16 12 525

PARTY WITH LEANERS

Rep/Lean Rep 15 7 8 77 58 19 8 670

Dem/Lean Dem 76 48 28 16 6 10 9 660

IDEOLOGY

Conservative 29 17 13 64 49 15 7 643

Moderate 53 32 21 36 19 17 10 522

Liberal 72 45 26 18 9 9 10 267

PARTY AND IDEOLOGY

Conservative Republican 7 4 4 87 70 17 6 295

Mod/Lib Republican 27 14 13 63 39 24 10 125

Mod/Cons Democrat 77 51 26 16 6 10 7 291

Liberal Democrat 80 54 26 12 5 7 8 148

TEA PARTY MOVEMENT

Agree 16 7 9 78 65 13 6 419

Disagree 81 54 27 12 7 5 6 363

No opinion/Don't know 45 26 19 42 23 19 13 700

Q1a: Do you (approve/disapprove) very strongly, or not so strongly?

Q1: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handing his job as president?
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PRESIDENTIAL APPROVAL TABLE

Not so Not so

Very strongly/ Dis- Very strongly/ (VOL.)

Approve strongly DK/Ref approve strongly DK/Ref DK/Ref N

% % % % % %

LABOR UNION

Member in HH 47 33 14 38 31 7 15 169

Not a member 46 27 19 45 30 15 9 1321

AMONG WHITES

Men 38 19 19 53 36 17 9 495

Women 35 20 15 54 39 15 11 640

18-49 36 17 19 54 35 20 10 433

50+ 38 22 15 53 41 12 9 694

College grad+ 43 22 21 49 36 13 8 444

Some college or less 34 18 15 55 38 17 11 691

$75,000+ 40 20 20 54 40 14 7 360

$30,000-$74,999 38 20 17 55 38 17 7 373

<$30,000 37 20 18 48 33 16 14 274

Republican 11 6 6 83 64 19 6 378

Democrat 74 45 29 18 8 10 8 378

Independent 35 18 18 53 34 19 12 378

Northeast 49 26 22 47 31 16 5 241

Midwest 36 19 17 49 34 15 15 301

South 31 17 14 60 44 16 9 413

West 35 18 17 56 39 17 10 180

Q1a: Do you (approve/disapprove) very strongly, or not so strongly?

Q1: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handing his job as president?
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